
Fencer Name Birthdate

DISKIN Benjamin 18.04.2002
GLASSON Joseph 24.01.2006
KHATTAB Luka 05.04.2003

BOSNIC Hugo 17.12.2003
DANDOLO Christopher 06.04.2003
HELLER Oliver 24.08.2003

AZIMKO Yahor 07.01.2002
BUTENKA Uladzimir 05.09.2003
KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 11.04.2003
NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 10.03.2003

MION Lorenzo 25.01.2004
MORAIS Paulo 30.07.2003
MURRAY Guilherme 05.06.2002
PACHECO Ricardo 21.01.2003

LEE Caden 27.03.2003
LIU Patrick 15.02.2002
POON Alvin 15.02.2002
WU Alexander 20.01.2004

LESKOVAC Janko 31.08.2003
NIKOLIC Noa 29.03.2002
SPOLJAR Borna 04.04.2002

HORVATH Soma 17.12.2003
MAKK Domonkos 24.03.2002
MIHALYI Andor 14.12.2002
SZEMES Gergo 17.12.2003

GAL Botond 16.03.2002
MADURA Mate 07.01.2002
TOLGYESI Odon 11.10.2002
ZSIGMOND Daniel 18.10.2003

JOEMRATI Ashwan 02.08.2002
NAWAR Suhayl 11.01.2004
WANYAMA Sam 21.02.2004

HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 21.01.2003
VERMEULEN Olof 15.10.2002
WALET Koen 30.01.2004

DOROSZKIEWICZ Maksymilian 09.03.2007
GAWENDA Patryk 29.03.2005
KOTEK Jakub 05.01.2004
SACHARCZUK Bartosz 06.02.2004

AL-MUTAWA Hussain 14.01.2002
ALSOWAIDI Faisal 01.12.2003
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 19.11.2003
KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 27.08.2003

BURCEA Radu 10.10.2003
MOCANU Radu 24.06.2002
PAVEL Gabriel 16.04.2003
ROSU Vlad 15.07.2003

CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 01.01.2003
LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 17.01.2002
NEO Max Wei Kit 08.08.2002
SOH Jasper 17.02.2002



Fencer Name Birthdate

FAZEKAS Arpad 08.05.2004
GYORGY Bendeguz 04.03.2004
SARMANY Zoltan 01.02.2002

CETINEL Baha Baykal 15.04.2002
EYUPOGLU Alp 29.01.2002
OZYALCIN Utku 04.09.2002
TUNCER Poyraz 12.05.2003

HUMEN Pavlo 16.06.2003
LISOVYI Bohdan 31.08.2003
TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 28.09.2002
YANKOVYCH Mykyta 15.02.2003

BINDER Zachary 21.03.2003
LUTAR Lucas 14.11.2003
REID Clayton 10.05.2002
SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 29.06.2002

AYUPOV Ilya 03.02.2003
HODGES Carter 17.09.2002
TULYAG Fyze 18.03.2003



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Coupe du Danube EFC CC 2019
piatok, 11. januára 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND 1 POL 1
2 TURKEY TUR 2
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 3
4 NETHERLANDS NED 6
5 HUNGARY HUN 8
6 ROMANIA ROU 10
7 UKRAINE UKR 11
8 CROATIA 1 CRO 12
9 SLOVAKIA SVK 13
10 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA 20
11 BELARUS BLR 28
12 QATAR QAT 30
13 NETHERLANDS 2 NED 31
14 SINGAPORE SGP 36
15 HUNGARY 2 HUN 47
16 CANADA CAN 49
17 AUSTRALIA 1 AUS 101
18 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS
19 BRAZIL BRA
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Coupe du Danube EFC CC 2019
piatok, 11. januára 2019 - 10:00

3 POON Alvin 5 5 1 1 GLASSON Joseph 6

1 WU Alexander 5 10 3 2 DISKIN Benjamin 5

2 LEE Caden 5 15 5 2 KHATTAB Luka 4

1 WU Alexander 5 20 12 7 GLASSON Joseph 6

3 POON Alvin 5 25 14 2 KHATTAB Luka 4

2 LEE Caden 5 30 19 5 DISKIN Benjamin 5

1 WU Alexander 5 35 21 2 KHATTAB Luka 4

2 LEE Caden 5 40 23 2 GLASSON Joseph 6

3 POON Alvin 5 45 27 4 DISKIN Benjamin 5

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)
Referee: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT)

6 NEO Max Wei Kit 1 1 5 5 PACHECO Ricardo 3

5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 2 3 10 5 MION Lorenzo 1

4 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 2 5 15 5 MORAIS Paulo 2

6 NEO Max Wei Kit 3 8 20 5 MION Lorenzo 1

4 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 4 12 25 5 PACHECO Ricardo 3

5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5 17 28 3 MORAIS Paulo 2

4 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 10 27 34 6 MION Lorenzo 1

6 NEO Max Wei Kit 4 31 37 3 MORAIS Paulo 2

5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 14 45 44 7 PACHECO Ricardo 3

Referee: BENCZE Attila (HUN)
Referee: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)



3 DANDOLO Christopher 2 2 5 5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6

1 HELLER Oliver 0 2 10 5 MADURA Mate 5

2 BOSNIC Hugo 2 4 15 5 TOLGYESI Odon 4

1 HELLER Oliver 0 4 20 5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6

3 DANDOLO Christopher 5 9 25 5 TOLGYESI Odon 4

2 BOSNIC Hugo 2 11 30 5 MADURA Mate 5

1 HELLER Oliver 2 13 35 5 TOLGYESI Odon 4

2 BOSNIC Hugo 1 14 40 5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6

3 DANDOLO Christopher 7 21 45 5 MADURA Mate 5

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

3 POON Alvin 5 5 0 0 KOTEK Jakub 6

1 WU Alexander 5 10 4 4 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

2 LEE Caden 5 15 6 2 GAWENDA Patryk 4

1 WU Alexander 5 20 11 5 KOTEK Jakub 6

3 POON Alvin 5 25 13 2 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 LEE Caden 5 30 17 4 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

1 WU Alexander 5 35 20 3 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 LEE Caden 5 40 21 1 KOTEK Jakub 6

3 POON Alvin 5 45 23 2 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

3 SPOLJAR Borna 5 5 2 2 GYORGY Bendeguz 6

1 NIKOLIC Noa 5 10 7 5 SARMANY Zoltan 5

2 LESKOVAC Janko 5 15 11 4 FAZEKAS Arpad 4

1 NIKOLIC Noa 5 20 12 1 GYORGY Bendeguz 6

3 SPOLJAR Borna 5 25 14 2 FAZEKAS Arpad 4

2 LESKOVAC Janko 5 30 18 4 SARMANY Zoltan 5

1 NIKOLIC Noa 5 35 25 7 FAZEKAS Arpad 4

2 LESKOVAC Janko 0 35 32 7 GYORGY Bendeguz 6

3 SPOLJAR Borna 8 43 45 13 SARMANY Zoltan 5

Referee: DOMASHOVETZ Greg (USA)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 3 3 5 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

1 AL-MUTAWA Hussain 1 4 10 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 3 7 15 5 HORVATH Soma 4

1 AL-MUTAWA Hussain 0 7 20 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 8 15 25 5 HORVATH Soma 4

2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 2 17 30 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

1 AL-MUTAWA Hussain 1 18 35 5 HORVATH Soma 4

2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 1 19 40 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 2 21 45 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)

6 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5 5 4 4 VERMEULEN Olof 3

5 NAWAR Suhayl 5 10 8 4 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 1

4 WANYAMA Sam 5 15 10 2 WALET Koen 2

6 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5 20 14 4 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 1

4 WANYAMA Sam 5 25 18 4 VERMEULEN Olof 3

5 NAWAR Suhayl 5 30 19 1 WALET Koen 2

4 WANYAMA Sam 5 35 19 0 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 1

6 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5 40 21 2 WALET Koen 2

5 NAWAR Suhayl 5 45 25 4 VERMEULEN Olof 3

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)
Referee: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT)

6 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 5 5 3 3 LUTAR Lucas 3

5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 4 9 6 3 BINDER Zachary 1

4 SOH Jasper 4 13 13 7 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

6 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 4 17 20 7 BINDER Zachary 1

4 SOH Jasper 1 18 25 5 LUTAR Lucas 3

5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 0 18 30 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

4 SOH Jasper 2 20 35 5 BINDER Zachary 1

6 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 1 21 40 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5 26 45 5 LUTAR Lucas 3

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)
Referee: GULER Baris (TUR)



6 PAVEL Gabriel 0 0 5 5 AZIMKO Yahor 3

5 ROSU Vlad 10 10 7 2 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 1

4 MOCANU Radu 4 14 15 8 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 2

6 PAVEL Gabriel 6 20 17 2 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 1

4 MOCANU Radu 5 25 24 7 AZIMKO Yahor 3

5 ROSU Vlad 5 30 26 2 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 2

4 MOCANU Radu 4 34 35 9 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 1

6 PAVEL Gabriel 3 37 40 5 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 2

5 ROSU Vlad 2 39 45 5 AZIMKO Yahor 3

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)
Referee: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

6 AYUPOV Ilya 5 5 0 0 HUMEN Pavlo 3

5 HODGES Carter 5 10 8 8 LISOVYI Bohdan 1

4 TULYAG Fyze 5 15 10 2 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 2

6 AYUPOV Ilya 4 19 20 10 LISOVYI Bohdan 1

4 TULYAG Fyze 6 25 24 4 HUMEN Pavlo 3

5 HODGES Carter 5 30 25 1 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 2

4 TULYAG Fyze 5 35 30 5 LISOVYI Bohdan 1

6 AYUPOV Ilya 5 40 37 7 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 2

5 HODGES Carter 5 45 37 0 HUMEN Pavlo 3

Referee: SKELJO Filip (CRO)
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 5 2 2 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6

1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 5 10 3 1 MADURA Mate 5

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 15 7 4 GAL Botond 4

1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 5 20 12 5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 25 18 6 GAL Botond 4

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 30 20 2 MADURA Mate 5

1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 5 35 28 8 GAL Botond 4

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 40 30 2 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 45 31 1 MADURA Mate 5

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



6 GYORGY Bendeguz 5 5 1 1 POON Alvin 3

5 SARMANY Zoltan 5 10 4 3 WU Alexander 1

4 FAZEKAS Arpad 5 15 4 0 LEE Caden 2

6 GYORGY Bendeguz 5 20 11 7 WU Alexander 1

4 FAZEKAS Arpad 1 21 20 9 POON Alvin 3

5 SARMANY Zoltan 5 26 30 10 LEE Caden 2

4 FAZEKAS Arpad 6 32 35 5 WU Alexander 1

6 GYORGY Bendeguz 4 36 40 5 LEE Caden 2

5 SARMANY Zoltan 5 41 45 5 POON Alvin 3

Referee: SKELJO Filip (CRO)
Referee: DOMASHOVETZ Greg (USA)

3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5 5 3 3 MIHALYI Andor 6

1 WANYAMA Sam 1 6 10 7 SZEMES Gergo 5

2 NAWAR Suhayl 1 7 15 5 HORVATH Soma 4

1 WANYAMA Sam 4 11 20 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 8 19 25 5 HORVATH Soma 4

2 NAWAR Suhayl 1 20 30 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

1 WANYAMA Sam 9 29 35 5 HORVATH Soma 4

2 NAWAR Suhayl 4 33 40 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 2 35 45 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 2 2 5 5 BINDER Zachary 3

5 AZIMKO Yahor 7 9 10 5 LUTAR Lucas 1

4 BUTENKA Uladzimir 2 11 15 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 1 12 20 5 LUTAR Lucas 1

4 BUTENKA Uladzimir 2 14 25 5 BINDER Zachary 3

5 AZIMKO Yahor 3 17 30 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

4 BUTENKA Uladzimir 0 17 35 5 LUTAR Lucas 1

6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 2 19 40 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

5 AZIMKO Yahor 0 19 45 5 BINDER Zachary 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)



6 OZYALCIN Utku 1 1 5 5 HODGES Carter 3

5 TUNCER Poyraz 6 7 10 5 AYUPOV Ilya 1

4 EYUPOGLU Alp 2 9 14 4 TULYAG Fyze 2

6 OZYALCIN Utku 5 14 20 6 AYUPOV Ilya 1

4 EYUPOGLU Alp 3 17 25 5 HODGES Carter 3

5 TUNCER Poyraz 3 20 30 5 TULYAG Fyze 2

4 EYUPOGLU Alp 6 26 35 5 AYUPOV Ilya 1

6 OZYALCIN Utku 1 27 40 5 TULYAG Fyze 2

5 TUNCER Poyraz 7 34 45 5 HODGES Carter 3

Referee: VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6 MIHALYI Andor 5 5 3 3 POON Alvin 3

5 SZEMES Gergo 5 10 5 2 WU Alexander 1

4 HORVATH Soma 5 15 5 0 LEE Caden 2

6 MIHALYI Andor 5 20 8 3 WU Alexander 1

4 HORVATH Soma 5 25 11 3 POON Alvin 3

5 SZEMES Gergo 5 30 12 1 LEE Caden 2

4 HORVATH Soma 5 35 18 6 WU Alexander 1

6 MIHALYI Andor 5 40 20 2 LEE Caden 2

5 SZEMES Gergo 5 45 22 2 POON Alvin 3

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)
Referee: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

6 TULYAG Fyze 2 2 5 5 BINDER Zachary 3

5 HODGES Carter 6 8 10 5 LUTAR Lucas 1

4 AYUPOV Ilya 0 8 15 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

6 TULYAG Fyze 3 11 20 5 LUTAR Lucas 1

4 AYUPOV Ilya 4 15 25 5 BINDER Zachary 3

5 HODGES Carter 7 22 30 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

4 AYUPOV Ilya 2 24 35 5 LUTAR Lucas 1

6 TULYAG Fyze 5 29 40 5 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 2

5 HODGES Carter 3 32 45 5 BINDER Zachary 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: BENCZE Attila (HUN)



3 BINDER Zachary 5 5 3 3 MIHALYI Andor 6

1 LUTAR Lucas 1 6 10 7 SZEMES Gergo 5

2 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 1 7 15 5 HORVATH Soma 4

1 LUTAR Lucas 3 10 20 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

3 BINDER Zachary 4 14 25 5 HORVATH Soma 4

2 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 0 14 30 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

1 LUTAR Lucas 2 16 35 5 HORVATH Soma 4

2 SHAFAIE Kaveh Kevin 4 20 40 5 MIHALYI Andor 6

3 BINDER Zachary 4 24 45 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)

3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 5 2 2 KOTEK Jakub 6

1 NIKOLIC Noa 5 10 6 4 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

2 SPOLJAR Borna 5 15 8 2 GAWENDA Patryk 4

1 NIKOLIC Noa 5 20 10 2 KOTEK Jakub 6

3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 25 11 1 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 SPOLJAR Borna 5 30 12 1 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

1 NIKOLIC Noa 5 35 13 1 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 SPOLJAR Borna 5 40 17 4 KOTEK Jakub 6

3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 45 26 9 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

Referee: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)
Referee: BENCZE Attila (HUN)

6 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 1 1 5 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 3

5 VERMEULEN Olof 6 7 10 5 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 1

4 WALET Koen 8 15 14 4 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 2

6 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 5 20 16 2 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 1

4 WALET Koen 2 22 25 9 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 3

5 VERMEULEN Olof 3 25 30 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 2

4 WALET Koen 10 35 31 1 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 1

6 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 5 40 37 6 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 2

5 VERMEULEN Olof 4 44 45 8 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 3

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)
Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 ROSU Vlad 4 4 5 5 NEO Max Wei Kit 6

1 BURCEA Radu 0 4 10 5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5

2 PAVEL Gabriel 4 8 15 5 SOH Jasper 4

1 BURCEA Radu 0 8 20 5 NEO Max Wei Kit 6

3 ROSU Vlad 9 17 25 5 SOH Jasper 4

2 PAVEL Gabriel 0 17 30 5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5

1 BURCEA Radu 0 17 35 5 SOH Jasper 4

2 PAVEL Gabriel 5 22 40 5 NEO Max Wei Kit 6

3 ROSU Vlad 0 22 45 5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5

Referee: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT)
Referee: DOMASHOVETZ Greg (USA)

6 GAL Botond 3 3 5 5 HUMEN Pavlo 3

5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 5 8 10 5 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 1

4 TOLGYESI Odon 0 8 15 5 LISOVYI Bohdan 2

6 GAL Botond 12 20 18 3 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 1

4 TOLGYESI Odon 5 25 22 4 HUMEN Pavlo 3

5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 5 30 25 3 LISOVYI Bohdan 2

4 TOLGYESI Odon 5 35 34 9 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 1

6 GAL Botond 2 37 40 6 LISOVYI Bohdan 2

5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 4 41 45 5 HUMEN Pavlo 3

Referee: GULER Baris (TUR)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 3 3 5 5 LESKOVAC Janko 6

1 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 0 3 10 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5

2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 5 8 15 5 NIKOLIC Noa 4

1 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 2 10 20 5 LESKOVAC Janko 6

3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 5 15 25 5 NIKOLIC Noa 4

2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 1 16 30 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5

1 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 1 17 35 5 NIKOLIC Noa 4

2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 7 24 40 5 LESKOVAC Janko 6

3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 1 25 45 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5

Referee: GULER Baris (TUR)



3 HUMEN Pavlo 4 4 4 4 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 6

1 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 6 10 9 5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5

2 LISOVYI Bohdan 3 13 15 6 SOH Jasper 4

1 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 7 20 18 3 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 6

3 HUMEN Pavlo 5 25 24 6 SOH Jasper 4

2 LISOVYI Bohdan 3 28 30 6 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5

1 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 3 31 35 5 SOH Jasper 4

2 LISOVYI Bohdan 1 32 40 5 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 6

3 HUMEN Pavlo 4 36 45 5 LIM Matthew James Quan Rong 5

Referee: LEHNER Nico Cedric (AUT)

6 NEO Max Wei Kit 5 5 3 3 SPOLJAR Borna 3

5 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 5 10 7 4 NIKOLIC Noa 1

4 SOH Jasper 5 15 14 7 LESKOVAC Janko 2

6 NEO Max Wei Kit 5 20 19 5 NIKOLIC Noa 1

4 SOH Jasper 5 25 21 2 SPOLJAR Borna 3

5 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 5 30 29 8 LESKOVAC Janko 2

4 SOH Jasper 5 35 34 5 NIKOLIC Noa 1

6 NEO Max Wei Kit 5 40 36 2 LESKOVAC Janko 2

5 CHIU Joel Ka Jyn 2 42 45 9 SPOLJAR Borna 3

Referee: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

6 TULYAG Fyze 5 5 4 4 POON Alvin 3

5 HODGES Carter 3 8 10 6 WU Alexander 1

4 AYUPOV Ilya 4 12 15 5 LEE Caden 2

6 TULYAG Fyze 8 20 19 4 WU Alexander 1

4 AYUPOV Ilya 5 25 24 5 POON Alvin 3

5 HODGES Carter 5 30 27 3 LEE Caden 2

4 AYUPOV Ilya 5 35 34 7 WU Alexander 1

6 TULYAG Fyze 4 39 40 6 LEE Caden 2

5 HODGES Carter 5 44 45 5 POON Alvin 3

Referee: BENCZE Attila (HUN)
Referee: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)



3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 4 4 5 5 GYORGY Bendeguz 6

1 WANYAMA Sam 6 10 7 2 SARMANY Zoltan 5

2 NAWAR Suhayl 5 15 11 4 FAZEKAS Arpad 4

1 WANYAMA Sam 5 20 15 4 GYORGY Bendeguz 6

3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5 25 17 2 FAZEKAS Arpad 4

2 NAWAR Suhayl 5 30 24 7 SARMANY Zoltan 5

1 WANYAMA Sam 4 34 32 8 FAZEKAS Arpad 4

2 NAWAR Suhayl 6 40 36 4 GYORGY Bendeguz 6

3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5 45 40 4 SARMANY Zoltan 5

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)
Referee: DOMASHOVETZ Greg (USA)

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 5 4 4 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 6

1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 4 9 10 6 AZIMKO Yahor 5

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 6 15 14 4 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 4

1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 5 20 16 2 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 6

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 25 21 5 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 4

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 4 29 30 9 AZIMKO Yahor 5

1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 6 35 33 3 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 4

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 40 36 3 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 6

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 45 41 5 AZIMKO Yahor 5

Referee: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 5 0 0 NAWAR Suhayl 6

1 OZYALCIN Utku 5 10 6 6 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 15 11 5 WANYAMA Sam 4

1 OZYALCIN Utku 5 20 16 5 NAWAR Suhayl 6

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 25 21 5 WANYAMA Sam 4

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 30 26 5 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5

1 OZYALCIN Utku 5 35 32 6 WANYAMA Sam 4

2 EYUPOGLU Alp 5 40 38 6 NAWAR Suhayl 6

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 45 41 3 JOEMRATI Ashwan 5

Referee: DOMASHOVETZ Greg (USA)
Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)



6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 1 1 5 5 FAZEKAS Arpad 3

5 AZIMKO Yahor 2 3 10 5 GYORGY Bendeguz 1

4 BUTENKA Uladzimir 6 9 15 5 SARMANY Zoltan 2

6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 1 10 20 5 GYORGY Bendeguz 1

4 BUTENKA Uladzimir 5 15 25 5 FAZEKAS Arpad 3

5 AZIMKO Yahor 9 24 30 5 SARMANY Zoltan 2

4 BUTENKA Uladzimir 4 28 35 5 GYORGY Bendeguz 1

6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 2 30 40 5 SARMANY Zoltan 2

5 AZIMKO Yahor 9 39 45 5 FAZEKAS Arpad 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3 HUMEN Pavlo 5 5 2 2 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 6

1 YANKOVYCH Mykyta 5 10 9 7 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 5

2 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 5 15 14 5 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 4

1 YANKOVYCH Mykyta 4 19 20 6 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 6

3 HUMEN Pavlo 6 25 24 4 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 4

2 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 5 30 27 3 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 5

1 YANKOVYCH Mykyta 2 32 35 8 ALSOWAIDI Faisal 4

2 TAKHTABAIEV Henrikh 3 35 40 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 6

3 HUMEN Pavlo 1 36 45 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 5

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

3 VERMEULEN Olof 0 0 5 5 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 6

1 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 2 2 10 5 KOTEK Jakub 5

2 WALET Koen 4 6 15 5 GAWENDA Patryk 4

1 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 0 6 20 5 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 6

3 VERMEULEN Olof 10 16 25 5 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 WALET Koen 8 24 30 5 KOTEK Jakub 5

1 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 8 32 35 5 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 WALET Koen 7 39 40 5 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 6

3 VERMEULEN Olof 4 43 45 5 KOTEK Jakub 5

Referee: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)



6 MADURA Mate 0 0 5 5 ROSU Vlad 3

5 GAL Botond 10 10 8 3 BURCEA Radu 1

4 TOLGYESI Odon 2 12 15 7 PAVEL Gabriel 2

6 MADURA Mate 4 16 19 4 BURCEA Radu 1

4 TOLGYESI Odon 6 22 25 6 ROSU Vlad 3

5 GAL Botond 4 26 30 5 PAVEL Gabriel 2

4 TOLGYESI Odon 7 33 35 5 BURCEA Radu 1

6 MADURA Mate 2 35 40 5 PAVEL Gabriel 2

5 GAL Botond 1 36 45 5 ROSU Vlad 3

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

3 ROSU Vlad 5 5 3 3 KOTEK Jakub 6

1 MOCANU Radu 5 10 7 4 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

2 PAVEL Gabriel 5 15 12 5 GAWENDA Patryk 4

1 MOCANU Radu 3 18 20 8 KOTEK Jakub 6

3 ROSU Vlad 3 21 25 5 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 PAVEL Gabriel 4 25 30 5 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

1 MOCANU Radu 5 30 30 0 GAWENDA Patryk 4

2 PAVEL Gabriel 8 38 40 10 KOTEK Jakub 6

3 ROSU Vlad 7 45 43 3 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 5

Referee: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

3 GAL Botond 1 1 5 5 WALET Koen 6

1 TOLGYESI Odon 3 4 10 5 VERMEULEN Olof 5

2 ZSIGMOND Daniel 9 13 15 5 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 4

1 TOLGYESI Odon 3 16 20 5 WALET Koen 6

3 GAL Botond 8 24 25 5 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 4

2 ZSIGMOND Daniel 6 30 29 4 VERMEULEN Olof 5

1 TOLGYESI Odon 5 35 33 4 HVIID BOUWMAN Elias 4

2 ZSIGMOND Daniel 5 40 34 1 WALET Koen 6

3 GAL Botond 5 45 36 2 VERMEULEN Olof 5

Referee: GULER Baris (TUR)



Coupe du Danube EFC CC 2019
piatok, 11. januára 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA
3 CANADA CAN
4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA
5 TURKEY TUR
6 NETHERLANDS NED
7 SLOVAKIA SVK
8 BELARUS BLR
9 CROATIA 1 CRO
10 SINGAPORE SGP
11 QATAR QAT
12 UKRAINE UKR
13 ROMANIA ROU
14 POLAND 1 POL
15 HUNGARY 2 HUN
16 NETHERLANDS 2 NED
17 AUSTRALIA 1 AUS
18 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS
19 BRAZIL BRA



Coupe du Danube EFC CC 2019
piatok, 11. januára 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BENCZE Attila HUN 00833871 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA Peter AUT B 00688137 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK B 00000034 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOMASHOVETZ Greg USA 00845742 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GULER Baris TUR 00832122 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK David SVK B 00690501 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 00832481 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POTAPENKO Denys UKR B 00830153 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK B 00000035 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO 00743040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VUKOVIC Filip CRO 00002512 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
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